
Samedi 22 juin 2019 – Nationale N-E - moyenne distance 

 

D21E (20/20) 4,8 km – 155 dèn. 

1 148 VERCELLOTTI Léa 89 2517BF OTB 41:34 0:00 

2 58 HABERKORN Chloé 96 2105BF ADOChenôve 44:30 2:56 

3 152 TILKIN Fanny 93 2517BF OTB 51:42 10:08 

4 454 D'HARREVILLE Karine 88 8809GE HVO 58:42 17:08 

5 142 GIGOUT Célia 97 2517BF OTB 1:01:42 20:08 

6 225 BOLZER Marie 98 5407GE SO Lunéville 1:04:41 23:07 

7 376 DUBOIS Anne-Lise 91 7404AR ASO 1:07:34 26:00 

8 350 FIGARD Mélanie 88 7004BF V.H.S.O. 1:08:07 26:33 

9 442 SOUVAIS Patricia 86 8807GE LO Sanchey 1:08:13 26:39 

10 254 LEPOUTRE Mélanie 86 5907HF T.A.D. 1:12:11 30:37 

11 101 DONET Elodie 94 2109BF A.S.Quetigny 1:12:33 30:59 

12 449 CREUSAT Eva 97 8809GE HVO 1:17:56 36:22 

13 305 RAVENEL Manon 89 6804GE COColmar 1:24:09 42:35 

14 9 SOUCAT Elodie 87 0111AR CO AMBERIEU 1:24:39 43:05 

15 224 LEMERCIER Victoire 96 5407GE SO Lunéville 1:31:42 50:08 

16 278 HAYER Cécilia 87 6709GE SCBarr 1:33:09 51:35 

17 275 CARU Laura 98 6709GE SCBarr 2:01:02 1:19:28 

18 181 COLLET Pauline 88 3913BF O'JURA 2:08:59 1:27:25 

19 75 ROUBOT Anaïs 94 2108BF Talant SO 2:10:10 1:28:36 

20 473 ZHEN Danni 85 8903BF YCONE-Sens 2:11:18 1:29:44 

 

H21E – 5,9 km – 190 m dèn.  

Lucas Chapelot abandon 

 

H14 (22/22) 2,7 km – 95 m dèn. 

1 393 DELORME Baptiste 05 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 20:21 0:00 

2 223 BLONDEAU-TOINY Célian 06 5407GE SO Luneville 20:46 0:25 



3 424 PISZCZOROWICZ Hugo 05 7720IF TOM MEAUX 21:21 1:00 

4 33 CHAMPIGNY Olivier 05 1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV 22:03 1:42 

5 395 LAUDET Alexis 05 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 24:25 4:04 

6 28 LESQUER Antoine 05 0705AR Raidlinks'07 26:12 5:51 

7 394 DECOBERT Julien 06 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 26:52 6:31 

8 125 PINARD Aurélien 05 2508BF BALISE 25 28:00 7:39 

9 447 LECLERC Nicolas 06 8807GE LO Sanchey 28:19 7:58 

10 391 SCHMITT Timéo 05 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 28:38 8:17 

11 57 CARLE Odin 05 2105BF ADOChenôve 29:41 9:20 

12 161 PECOURT Noé 06 2904BR Quimper 29 30:58 10:37 

13 410 VANNIER Ilian 05 7716IF BALISE 77 32:32 12:11 

14 127 DESCOURTY Eliot 05 2508BF BALISE 25 43:40 23:19 

15 586 CHARVET Simeon 05 0705AR Raidlinks'07 44:51 24:30 

16 111 PERDRIZET Augustin 05 2109BF A.S.Quetigny 50:40 30:19 

17 128 DETOUILLON Matheo 05 2508BF BALISE 25 51:05 30:44 

18 145 CHARRET Tomasz 06 2517BF OTB 51:33 31:12 

19 469 MOINE Oscar 06 8903BF YCONE-Sens 58:38 38:17 

20 464 ARNOULD Aurélien 06 8809GE HVO 1:00:44 40:23 

21 113 MILLIERE Arsène 06 2109BF A.S.Quetigny 1:06:39 46:18 

     390 MOREL Iwen 06 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY pm 

 

Dimanche 23 juin 2019 – Nationale N-E – longue distance 

 

D21E (5/5)    11,56 km – 275 m dèn. 

1 156 TILKIN Fanny 2517BF OTB 1:39:38 

2 54 HABERKORN Chloé 2105BF ADOChenôve 1:39:45 

3 238 BOLZER Marie 5407GE SO Luneville 2:02:33 

4 468 SOUVAIS Patricia 8807GE LO Sanchey 2:17:25 

     149 GIGOUT Célia 2517BF OTB pm 

 



D21A (9/9) 6,08 km – 170m dèn. 

1 366 FIGARD Mélanie 7004BF V.H.S.O. 1:11:03 

2 397 DUBOIS Anne-Lise 7404AR ASO 1:16:39 

3 270 LEPOUTRE Mélanie 5907HF T.A.D. 1:18:58 

4 490 CREUSAT Eva 8809GE HVO 1:26:53 

5 237 LEMERCIER Victoire 5407GE SO Lunéville 1:28:37 

6 288 CARU Laura 6709GE SCBarr 1:31:40 

7 291 HAYER Cécilia 6709GE SCBarr 1:54:02 

8     4 SOUCAT Elodie 0111AR CO AMBERIEU 1:57:24 

     101 DONET Elodie 2109BF A.S.Quetigny pm 

 

H14 (23/23)  4,39 km – 110 m dèn. 

1 35 CHAMPIGNY Olivier 1307PZ ACA AIX EN PROV 34:34 

2 236 BLONDEAU-TOINY Célian5407GE SO Lunéville 35:34 

3 413 DELORME Baptiste 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 36:06 

4 442 VANNIER Ilian 7716IF BALISE 77 38:40 

5 128 PINARD Aurélien 2508BF BALISE 25 38:54 

6 414 DECOBERT Julien 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 39:22 

7 472 LECLERC Nicolas 8807GE LO Sanchey 44:45 

8 448 PISZCZOROWICZ Hugo 7720IF TOM MEAUX 45:15 

9 166 PECOURT Noé 2904BR Quimper 29 46:40 

10 52 CARLE Odin 2105BF ADOChenôve 50:30 

11 415 LAUDET Alexis 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 51:13 

12 30 LESQUER Antoine 0705AR Raidlinks'07 55:37 

13 411 SCHMITT Timéo 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 1:04:39 

14 133 DETOUILLON Matheo 2508BF BALISE 25 1:05:18 

15 578 HUEBER Timeo 6701GE COSE 1:08:03 

16 485 ARNOULD Aurélien 8809GE HVO 1:17:41 

17 499 MOINE Oscar 8903BF YCONE-Sens 1:20:05 

18 573 CHARVET Simeon 0705AR Raidlinks'07 1:21:43 



19 482 GEROMEY Titouan Blake 8809GE HVO 1:21:44 

20 112 MILLIERE Arsène 2109BF A.S.Quetigny 1:37:44 

21 410 MOREL Iwen 7707IF OPA MONTIGNY 2:36:03 

22 126 RIZZOTTO Lucas 2508BF BALISE 25 3:30:17 

      130 DESCOURTY Eliot 2508BF BALISE 25 pm 

H21A (12/12) 12,92 km – 330 m dèn. 

1 217 ANDRE Camille 5116GE ASO Sillery 1:50:09 

2 131 RUDKIEWICZ Martin 2508BF BALISE 25 1:51:09 

3 358 RORA Sébastien 6917AR COPIDO 1:57:46 

4 97 GUINOT Rémi 2108BF Talant SO 2:02:07 

5 375 AUBERTIN Thibault 7004BF V.H.S.O. 2:10:38 

6 359 POIRSON Gaëtan 7004BF V.H.S.O. 2:12:20 

7 290 HAYER Emmanuel 6709GE SCBarr 2:21:28 

8 264 BOUSSER Thomas 5703GE T.A. FAMECK 2:31:38 

9 235 CHAPELOT Lucas 5407GE SO Lunéville 2:44:37 

10 154 TANGUY Laurent 2517BF OTB 3:17:59 

          182 BROCHIER Cyril 3913BF O'JURA pm 

          481 BAILLON Damien 8809GE HVO pm 


